COMPANY,C,40

AB Distributors

ACC Distributors

Hi Jump Sports
Seaport Sports

The Sports Accessories Outlet
Norton Dweller Co.
Athletic Haus

Sports Unlimited Corp.
Distribution USA
Global Marketers, Inc.
Weight Lifters Plus

Sheetl

BILLADDRS,C,50
481 N. Main Street
2111 Masonic
5243 East Street
4015 Seaport Lane
124 Michigan Ave.
0239 Hyde

1100 Front St.

810 Mission Blvd.
990 East Hanover
964 Maple

7611 Pacific Coast Hwy

BILLCITY,C,30 BILLSBILLZIFSALUTATION,C,30

Seattle WA
San Francisco CA
Cincinnati OH
Bay City CA
Chicago IL

San Francisco CA
Monterey CA
Boston MA
New York NY
Seattle WA
Los Angeles CA

Page 1

98104 Dear Ms. Miller
94107 Dear Ms Smith
83024 Dear Whitley
93014 Dear Maurice
60609 Dear Kate
94111 Dear Bill
90111 Dear Donna
80123 Dear Ms. Thalmer
10012 Mr.

90113 Dear Natalie
91044 Dear David



CONTACT,C,50

Janet Miller

Melanie Smith
Whitley Mason
Maurice Johnson
Katherine Kingsley

William Miller

Donna Richardson
Francis Thalmer

Jeff Mulner

Natalie Gustovson
David Johnson

OTHCONTACT,C,50
Mary Smith

Doug Laughlin
Kassandrah Michaels
Doug White

Joanna

Janice Eisley

Sheetl

2065559312
4155550399
3125550933
4155557543
2445552245
4155555865
4085123456
6175559012
2125552345
9025551887
6190335553

Page 2

PHONE,N,10,FAX,N,20,0 OTHPHONE,ITYPE,C,40

2065559087 5035551234 Distributor

4155550300
3125550939

4155554156

6173813949

2129301234
9025556745

Distributor
Sporting Goods
Sporting Goods
Sporting Goods
Distributor
Sporting Goods
Sporting Goods
Distributor
Distributor
Sporting Goods
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LETTEXT,M SUBJECT,C,5FAXFROM,C,40 PAGES,C,10 ACCTNO SHIPADDRS,C,50

George Winston FDO3 481 N. Main St.
AC47 Same
ES03 Same
SC04 2110 Seaport Lane
SDO05 Same

NDO06 239 Hyde

AH4302 1102 Front St.

SU4902 810 Mission Blvd.
DU4921 990 East Hanover
GM4029 964 Maple

WL4502 7611 Pacific Coast Hwy
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Sheetl

SHIPCITY,C,25 SHIP SHIPZIISHIPATTN,C,40NOTES,M
WA 98104 Judy Mason

Seattle

Bay City

San Francisco
Monterey
Boston

New York
Seattle

Los Angeles

CA

CA
CA
MA
NY
WA
CA

93014

94111
90111
80123
10012
90113
91044

Joanna Baker
Jasmine Miller

Kerry White
Lisa Smith
Sarah Ingram

Page 4

SAMPLE,C,20

Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
Approach Sample Data
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